12 December 2005 Monday

22nd Race Starts At:11:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
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Horse Name
CANSELHATUN(6)

ERDEMM@3)
MUNZIRBEYi(5)
DILANYABIR(7)
GUMUSKENER(9)
GURSEVEN(10)
ILYASBEY(4)
KUBRANUR(12)
HURIKIZI(11)
DULULA®)
SEMA(13)
DUNDAR(2)
SUVARKIZI(14)

AGAREMO(1)

Age
3yochf

3yogrc
3yochc
3yochf
3yogrf

3yochf
3yogrc
3yochf
3yochf
3yogrf

3yogrf

3yochc
3yochf

3yogrc

1)7400 ¢
1)1.110

Sire

BEYEFENDI - BERVAN2
TAHA - GULNAZ 3
SERDARBEY - CAVIDAN.1
NAMDAR - GULFIDAN
BEYEFENDI - MECNUNA
BEYEFENDI- SEVENLER 1
ILYAS.1 - ASLINLR
SAKARYA - ZAFIRE 17
BVIRBEY - TUNGC YUNT
PEGASUS - NENEKSE 20
KURUSBEY - KIRSEVBA 43
BEYEFENDI - ZABEL
ILTER- NALAN2

ARTISTA (AUT) - ESFLANADA (AUT)

Dam
545

54,5
56

54,5
52,5

50,5

54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
56

52,5

56

Race Result

Weight
F.YARDIMCI

ATOPRAK
MUSADEMR
IAKKILIC
MORTUNG
UFUK AKAY
R.POLAT
KEMAL KURT
OKAYA
U.GOKGE
MAKYAVUZ
MEAVCI
OELGAC

C.AWLI

Maiden/TR

2)2.960 ¢
2)444 ¢

Jockey
IMA KATI

OSM TANER
CEV. KORKMAZ
FET. DOGAN
LEV. ISTEGUN
M CiH. GURUZ
BAK. FELHAN
OSM KAPLAN
LAM OZKAN
MEH. MUDUROGLU
ISAAKYAVUZ
MEH. GELIK
MEH. DOGAN

FAD. BAYDAN

Quinella(3/6) 33,50 b, Exacta(6/3) 76,75 b, Trifecta(6/3/5) :146,26 b, Place() ;, 1st Double(13/6) :30,90 ©

56 kg,
3.)1480¢
3)222¢

Owner Trainer
AYARDIMCI 1.27.67
T.SIMSEK 1.28.06
KAASLAN 1.28.36
AYARDIMCI 1.28.40
S.GELIK 1.30.41
S.GELIK 1.30.72
SIPEK 1.31.18
ENB.OGULLARI 1.32.62
CUDI OzKAN 1.32.83
MARICI 1.34.89
AEALKIS 1.35.20
S.GELIK 1.35.76
SIPEK 1.38.84
AYARDIMCI 1.3947

Time Win PSF
9,25 10
4,00 14
20,30 13
4,30 11
30,40 1
1,20 7
20,30 2
9,85 5
17,40 8
46,80 3
6,70 6
4,80 12
28,95 9
10,35 4

Sanliurfa Racecourse (21st Day)

1200 Dirt

4)740 ¢
4)1M1 ¢

St
2Lengths

1,5Lengths

Head

Margin Late Start RT
20

25
14
32
14
35
14
0

14
14
22
0

14

14



